
MISSISSAUGA MAJORS 
2024 REP COACH LIST

TIER 1 REP DIVISION YEAR BORN COACH PHONE EMAIL

8U MINOR ROOKIE BALL 2016 Justin Rueckert 647-297-9459 justin.rueckert@gmail.com

9U MAJOR ROOKIE BALL 2015 Daniel Colangelo 416-737-1906 colangelo_09@hotmail.com

10U MINOR MOSQUITO 2014 Blake Moran 416-894-5704 moran.blake@gmail.com

11U MAJOR MOSQUITO 2013 Daniel O'Conner 647-286-7794 oconnor.daniel04@gmail.com

12U MINOR PEEWEE 2012 Ryan Wakelin 416-841-7748 ryan.wakelin@tdsb.on.ca

13U MAJOR PEEWEE 2011 George Rodrigues 416-669-9790 georgero@rogers.com

14U MINOR BANTAM 2010 John Alexander 416-258-9698 john.alexander57@gmail.com

15U MAJOR BANTAM 2009 Michael Matchuk 647-272-7433 michael_matchuk@yahoo.ca

16U MINOR MIDGET 2008 John Bissylas 416-720-5537 johnnybiss@gmail.com

18 U MAJORS MIDGET 2006 Jack Baker 416-319-3236 jackawsity@gmail.com

TIER 2 REP DIVISION YEAR BORN COACH PHONE EMAIL

9U T2 MAJOR ROOKIE BALL 2015 Jeff Corrigan 416-898-1092 jeffacorrigan@gmail.com

10U T2 MINOR MOSQUITO 2014 Alex Dorosch 416-884-4827 alex.dorosch@gmail.com

11U T2 MAJOR MOSQUITO 2013 Patrrick Chin 647-216-5868 patrick_chin_2000@yahoo.ca

12U T2 MINOR PEEWEE 2012 Matthew Gabriel 416-817-0180 msgabriel@rogers.com

13U T2 MAJOR PEEWEE 2011 Frank Sturm 416-704-3411 franksturm@rogers.com

14U T2 MINOR BANTAM 2010 Mark  Pali 647-220-3326 mark5169@outlook.com

15U T2 MAJOR BANTAM 2009 Dom Palha 416-358-1720 dom.palha@gmail.com

16U T2 MINOR MIDGET 2008 Matt Hemeon 647-822-5926 mhemeon@rogers.com

17U T2 MAJOR MIDGET 2007 Mike Wilson 647-746-9669 astepupdesigns@gmail.com

22U T2 JUNIOR 2002 Kyle Brown 416-857-2893 kylebrown0529@gmail.com

ALL STAR DIVISION YEAR BORN COACH PHONE EMAIL

PEEWEE 2010-2011    

ELITE DIVISION

15U BANTAM ELITE 2009 Keith Butler 416-452-8735 majorscoachkeith@yahoo.com

16U MINOR MIDGET ELITE 2008 Rod Poltrok 416-936-9560 poltrok@rogers.com

18U MAJOR MIDGET ELITE 2006 Mike Irving 416-878-4523 mikeirving16@gmail.com

REP SOFTBALL DIVISION

11U REP SOFTBALL 2013 Andy Carreiro 416-399-5754 andycarreiro@gmail.com

13U REP SOFTBALL 2010 Lee Parisani 416-436-4302 leeparisani@gmail.com

17U REP SOFTBALL 2007 Marty Hoy 416-618-9162 mhoy313@gmail.com
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